Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 8th May 2020
C.K

T3214

Quick Change Arbor Set
5013969705089
8207509000

TW

Carl
Kammerling
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~ Chuck style arbor that locks on to adapters screwed into the holesaw and allows the very quick interchange of
holesaws ~ C.K adaptors will also fit every brand of holesaws (with the exception of Bosch) ~ Set contains: 1 arbor, 1
large adapter (for holesaws up to 30 mm) , 1 small adapter (for holesaws over 30 mm)

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
35
130
35
253

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
120
30
200
291

Label

Hanger
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Secondary packaging

6
210
135
210

1867

Box

121
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Transit packaging

48
300
350
300
15.6

Case

675
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