Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 8th May 2020
Brand	C.K
Product	T3214
Description	Quick Change Arbor Set
Barcode	5013969705089
Commodity code	8207509000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits

 \sim Chuck style arbor that locks on to adapters screwed into the holesaw and allows the very quick interchange of holesaws \sim C.K adaptors will also fit every brand of holesaws (with the exception of Bosch) \sim Set contains: 1 arbor, 1 large adapter (for holesaws up to 30 mm) , 1 small adapter (for holesaws over 30 mm)

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	48	
Width mm	35	120	210	300	
Depth mm	130	30	135	350	
Height mm	35	200	210	300	
Weight	253	291	1867	15.6	
Packaging Information	Card use	Label	Box	Case	
	Card gms	3	121	675	
	Plastic use	Hanger	0	-	
	Plastic gms	35	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	